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IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0187624256  WKN:

Overview
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Price
136.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.73% (-1.00)

CH0187624256
VBSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

342 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

135.00 CHF (25)
136.00 CHF (27)
137.00 CHF
138.00 CHF
136.00 CHF
137.00 CHF
136.778203 CHF
523

71,535.00

5
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18762425

187.50
175.00
162.50
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125.00

112.50

100.00

Sy
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0187624256&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21d5d7b4338b4e7fa64a7471241d78bc23d65e24d26572742303a1c50e7fe084&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cfbb5994df4f49c1&time=1723888670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0cd852152e731e7c0174b24dfe8177754a8a42160ecd13ab115f76a09b9d846&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7f6e31e990da6153&time=1723888670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b522eb0e361ee1672a84c73dea0c173d0ce3780bd6931080e004677f4452894&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=743ff0a08c236e7c4&time=1723888670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0030b3a50462664c47c2273664d972a8b508a96827153cc62c50fc589823e1fc&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4c5df507a2440724a&time=1723888670&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7410c28f666443ad9c096080ec7dd9731f376d871c72d3c1e117a0b0d3bd5e9&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ea16cdf383dee7031&time=1723888670&tool=RSC

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Details
2024/08/16 11:15:18 Sy
Price
136.00 CHF L87.50
Difference © -0.73%(-1.00)
L75.00
General attributes
ISIN CHO0187624256 162.50
Symbol VBSN Hﬁ
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange 150.00 |
Currency CHF
Sector Other 137.50
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 342 EUR r .
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 125.00 Tﬁ
Market data t2.50 M\M% »TWNWJ
Bid (Bid size) 135.00 CHF (25)
Ask (Ask size) 136.00 CHF (27) 100.00
Open 137.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 138.00 CHF
Low 136.00 CHF

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Close (prev. day) 137.00 CHF Source: FactSet

VWAP 136.778203 CHF

Volume (pcs) 523

Trading volume 71,535.00 Price data

Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 137.00 CHF (916)

Last size 11 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 133.07 CHF (594)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 133.62 CHF (605)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 120.86 CHF (490)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 144.00 CHF (2024/04/22)

Perf (%) +24.55% +22.32% -15.43% YTD Low | date 103.00 CHF (2024/01/05)

Perf (abs.) +27.00 +25.00 -25.00 52 Weeks High | date 144.00 CHF (2024/04/22)

Beta 0.12 0.20 0.10 52 Weeks Low | date 103.00 CHF (2023/10/30)

Volatility ~ 29.89 28.30 32.68

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/ 11:15 136.00 CHF 0.07

16

London Stock
Exchange 11

2021/06/ 17:35 160.00 CHF 0.01

Number of
trades

5
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349833

IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
IVF HARTMANN HOLDING AG

Victor-von-Bruns-Strasse 28 - 8212
Neuhausen

Telefon: +41-52-674-31-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ivf.hartmann.info

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Martin Chairman of Managing

Walther Board

Hannes Leu Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Aldo C. Member of the
Schellenberg administrative board

Martin Walther ~ Member of the
administrative board

Stefan Grote Member of the

administrative board

Cornelia Ritz Chairman of the
Bossicard administrative boar
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